
BERKEL AT HOME
ELECTRIC SLICERS

theberkelworldBerkel USA

CUTTING BOARD
Created specifically for the Red Line and Home Line slicers, the cutting board slides on 
the plate and fits perfectly. From the blade, the slices rest directly on the prestigious 
Italian walnut wood.

• HANDMADE IN ITALY

• ITALIAN WALNUT WOOD

KNIVES

Over 120 years of passion for the perfect cut, Berkel presents a unique collection of 
knives, hand forged by the best Italian artisans. All the details make experience strength 
and excellence: the blade in German steel, the handles realized with the most precious 
materials and the exclusive design, typical of the best Made in Italy.

• HAND FORGED IN ITALY

• GERMAN STEEL BLADE

Home Line 200

18x12x11h in
5 in

8x5 in
8 in

0,19 kW
26 lb

Home Line 250

22x13x12h in
7 in

8x7 in
10in

0,19 kW
33 lb

HOME LINERED LINE

Red Line 300

25x20x19h in
9 in

8x9 in
12 in

0,31 kW
59 lb

Red Line 250

20x20x16h in
7 in

7x7 in
10 in

0,21 kW
48 lb

Red Line 220

19x20x15h in
6 in

7x6 in
9 in

0,21 kW
48 lb

Dimensions
Circular cutting capacity 

Rectangular cutting capacity
Blade diameter
Motor rating

Weight

Function, materials and safety equipment inherited from the professional slicers are 
concentrated in an extraordinary small size. The rounded lines and an almost futuristic 
silhouette make it an object of unique design, made to amaze and fascinate.

The electric slicers for your home: stylish and light, embed the best professional features. 
Equipped with a hard stainless steel blade to give a perfect cut, reducing waste and 
ensuring uniform and thin slices.

    Available in colors
         red           black

Dimensions
Circular cutting capacity 

Rectangular cutting capacity
Blade diameter
Motor rating

Weight

• COMPACT DESIGN

• DISH-WASHER SAFE PRODUCT HOLDER

• BUILT-IN SHARPNER

• FOOD TABLE AND BLADE COVER
    QUICK & EASY TO REMOVE

    Available in colors
red        white      black
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