BERKEL AT HOME ELECTRIC SLICERS



RED LINE

The electric slicers for your home: stylish and light, embed the best professional features. Equipped with a hard stainless steel blade to give a perfect cut, reducing waste and ensuring uniform and thin slices.

• BUILT-IN SHARPNER

• POOD TABLE AND BLADE COVER QUICK & EASY TO REMOVE

	Red Line 220	Red Line 250	Red Line 300
Dimensions	19x20x15h in	20x20x16h in	25x20x19h in
Circular cutting capacity	6 in	7 in	9 in
Rectangular cutting capacity	7x6 in	7x7 in	8x9 in
Blade diameter	9 in	10 in	12 in
Motor rating	0,21 kW	0,21 kW	0,31 kW
Weight	48 lb	48 lb	59 lb

Available in colors red white black



HOME LINE

Function, materials and safety equipment inherited from the professional slicers are concentrated in an extraordinary small size. The rounded lines and an almost futuristic silhouette make it an object of unique design, made to amaze and fascinate.

• COMPACT DESIGN

• DISH-WASHER SAFE PRODUCT HOLDER



	Home Line 200	Home Line 250
Dimensions	18x12x11h in	22x13x12h in
Circular cutting capacity	5 in	7 in
Rectangular cutting capacity	8x5 in	8x7 in
Blade diameter	8 in	10in
Motor rating	0,19 kW	0,19 kW
Weight	26 lb	33 lb





KNIVES

Over 120 years of passion for the perfect cut, Berkel presents a unique collection of knives, hand forged by the best Italian artisans. All the details make experience strength and excellence: the blade in German steel, the handles realized with the most precious materials and the exclusive design, typical of the best Made in Italy.

CUTTING BOARD

Created specifically for the Red Line and Home Line slicers, the cutting board slides on the plate and fits perfectly. From the blade, the slices rest directly on the prestigious Italian walnut wood.



HANDMADE IN ITALY ITALIAN WALNUT WOOD





HAND FORGED IN ITALY
 GERMAN STEEL BLADE



Van Berkel USA, Inc.

vbusa@berkelinternational.com www.theberkelworld.com/us

